
Girls 13-14 - Short Course Yards 
 

Girls 13-14 – 50 Yard Freestyle 

Place Name Age Team Time Standard Date 

1. WINTER, KAILYN D 14 QSS 23.31 FUTR 2017-12-06 

2. GREEN, LAUREN K 14 QSS 23.46 FUTR 2013-03-07 

3. TOY, DANI M 14 QSS 23.63 FUTR 2019-05-02 

4. WINTER, TENAYA S 14 QSS 23.67r FUTR 2019-12-11 

5. MAZUREK, ELLA M 14 QSS 23.76 FUTR 2018-04-07 

6. SMITH, SKYLER A 13 QSS 24.36 SECT 2016-12-02 

7. SELJESETH, COURTNEY A 14 QSS 24.41 SECT 2019-04-06 

8. CUI, KYRA O 14 QSS 24.50 SECT 2021-12-03 

9. WOMER, HANNAH C 14 QSS 24.58 SECT 2014-03-14 

10. SHEN, ELIZABETH 14 QSS 24.61 SECT 2014-05-15 

 
 

Girls 13-14 – 100 Yard Freestyle 

Place Name Age Team Time Standard Date 

1. MAZUREK, ELLA M 14 QSS 50.38 W-JNAT 2018-04-05 

2. WINTER, TENAYA S 14 QSS 50.78r FUTR 2019-12-11 

3. GREEN, LAUREN K 14 QSS 51.02 FUTR 2013-04-04 

4. WINTER, KAILYN D 14 QSS 51.17 FUTR 2018-04-05 

5. SELJESETH, COURTNEY A 13 QSS 52.31r SECT 2018-12-14 

6. HUTCHINSON, RYLEE M 13 QSS 53.55 SECT 2022-03-19 

7. GROEN, MALIA K 14 QSS 53.49 SECT 2024-04-26 

8. TOY, DANI M 14 QSS 53.69 SECT 2019-05-05 

9. SHEN, ELIZABETH 14 QSS 53.81r SECT 2014-05-15 

T10. BURKE, AYLA C 14 QSS 53.92 SECT 2025-11-16 

T10. CUI, KYRA O 14 QSS 53.92 SECT 2021-12-05 

 
 

Girls 13-14 – 200 Yard Freestyle 

Place Name Age Team Time Standard Date 

1. GREEN, LAUREN K 14 QSS 1:49.37 FUTR 2013-04-04 

2. MAZUREK, ELLA M 14 QSS 1:49.95 FUTR 2018-05-10 

3. WINTER, TENAYA S 14 QSS 1:51.43 FUTR 2019-12-06 

4. GROEN, MALIA K 14 QSS 1:51.99 FUTR 2024-05-04 

5. HUTCHINSON, RYLEE M 13 QSS 1:53.71 SECT 2022-04-07 

6. KOECHLIN, KIANA A 14 QSS 1:55.05 SECT 2022-12-02 

7. O'YOUNG, ENNA J 14 QSS 1:55.57 SECT 2024-04-04 

8. CUI, KYRA O 14 QSS 1:55.71 SECT 2021-12-03 

9. GEORGE, MAYA E 14 QSS 1:55.95 SECT 2022-04-07 

10. SMITH, LAUREN K 14 QSS 1:56.18 SECT 2014-03-14 



Girls 13-14 - Short Course Yards 
 

Girls 13-14 – 500 Yard Freestyle 

Place Name Age Team Time Standard Date 

1. GROEN, MALIA K 14 QSS 4:55.09 FUTR 2024-05-04 

2. GREEN, LAUREN K 14 QSS 4:58.22 FUTR 2013-04-04 

3. WINTER, TENAYA S 14 QSS 5:01.54 FUTR 2019-12-06 

4. HUTCHINSON, RYLEE M 13 QSS 5:03.41 SECT 2022-04-09 

5. PON, ARIA J 14 QSS 5:06.39 SECT 2025-11-09 

6. SELJESETH, COURTNEY A 14 QSS 5:07.26 SECT 2019-03-15 

7. MAZUREK, ELLA M 13 QSS 5:07.44 SECT 2017-03-30 

8. CINCO, ITZABELLA B 14 QSS 5:12.66 AAA 2024-04-06 

9. BURKE, AYLA C 14 QSS 5:13.02 AAA 2025-11-09 

10. WILLIAMS, KENLEY R 14 QSS 5:14.14 AAA 2025-02-15 

 

 
 

Girls 13-14 – 1000 Yard Freestyle 

Place Name Age Team Time Standard Date 

1.  GROEN, MALIA K 14 QSS 10:04.86 W-JNAT 2024-04-06 

2.  WINTER, TENAYA S 14 QSS 10:27.28 SECT 2019-03-15 

3.  MAZUREK, ELLA M 13 QSS 10:45.63 AAA 2016-12-02 

4.  CINCO, ITZABELLA B 14 QSS 10:49.40 AAA 2024-04-06 

5.  PON, ARIA J 13 QSS 10:53.79s AAA 2024-11-02 

6.  GIACINTO, SONJA F 14 QSS 10:55.65 AAA 2013-04-03 

7.  UKROPINA, SONJA N 14 QSS 10:55.93 AAA 2019-03-15 

8.  AKIN, LAUREN A 14 QSS 11:04.38 AAA 2012-03-28 

9.  KOECHLIN, KIANA A 13 QSS 11:07.95 AAA 2021-11-20 

10.  WILLIAMS, KENLEY R 14 QSS 11:08.39 AAA 2024-12-12 

 

 
 

Girls 13-14 – 1650 Yard Freestyle 

Place Name Age Team Time Standard Date 

1. GROEN, MALIA K 14 QSS 16:56.29 W-JNAT 2024-04-04 

2. PON, ARIA J 14 QSS 17:44.83 SECT 2025-11-08 

3. UKROPINA, SONJA N 14 QSS 18:13.96 AAA 2019-04-04 

4. CINCO, ITZABELLA B 14 QSS 18:16.91 AAA 2024-04-04 

5. AKIN, LAUREN A 14 QSS 18:26.45 AAA 2012-03-28 

6. KOECHLIN, KIANA A 13 QSS 18:32.22 AAA 2021-10-23 

7. MAZUREK, ELLA M 13 QSS 18:42.80 AA 2017-03-10 

8. APPLEBAUM, SARAH R 13 QSS 18:50.86 AA 2021-11-05 

9. CHEN, ZOE Y 13 QSS 18:52.46 AA 2025-11-08 

10. ESSMA, MARIELLE O 14 QSS 19:12.66 AA 2022-10-23 



Girls 13-14 - Short Course Yards 
 

Girls 13-14 – 50 Yard Backstroke 

Place Name Age Team Time Standard Date 

1.  LI, AMY 14 QSS 27.30r AAA 2018-05-18 

2.  GROEN, LULU M 14 QSS 27.49r AAA 2022-03-19 

3.  CHUANG, MAKENA 14 QSS 27.56r AAA 2024-04-06 

4.  PIASAI, MADISON 13 QSS 27.75r AAA 2019-12-06 

5.  WINTER, TENAYA S 14 QSS 28.00r AAA 2019-12-11 

6.  MEYER, RACHEL G 13 QSS 28.05r AAA 2017-04-01 

7.  BURKE, AYLA C 14 QSS 28.22r AAA 2025-12-14 

8.  GREEN, LAUREN K 13 QSS 28.26r AAA 2012-03-31 

9.  SEBASTIAN, SOPHIA I 14 QSS 28.54s AA 2015-12-05 

10.  CERVANTES, CHLOE R 14 QSS 28.56 AA 2025-12-14 

 

 

 

Girls 13-14 – 100 Yard Backstroke 

Place Name Age Team Time Standard Date 

1.  LI, AMY 14 QSS 57.54 SECT 2018-04-06 

2.  GROEN, LULU M 14 QSS 57.94 SECT 2022-12-03 

3.  TOY, DANI M 14 QSS 58.04 SECT 2019-05-03 

4.  CHUANG, MAKENA 14 QSS 58.38 SECT 2024-04-06 

5.  PIASAI, MADISON 13 QSS 58.45 SECT 2019-04-04 

6.  BURKE, AYLA C 14 QSS 58.46 SECT 2025-11-09 

7.  SEBASTIAN, SOPHIA I 14 QSS 58.83 SECT 2015-12-05 

8.  GREEN, LAUREN K 13 QSS 58.98 SECT 2012-03-31 

9.  GEORGE, MAYA E 14 QSS 59.40 SECT 2022-04-09 

10.  HUTCHINSON, RYLEE M 13 QSS 59.55 AAA 2022-03-18 

 
 

 

 

Girls 13-14 – 200 Yard Backstroke 

Place Name Age Team Time Standard Date 

1. BURKE, AYLA C 14 QSS 2:02.92 FUTR 2026-01-03 

2. GROEN, LULU M 14 QSS 2:05.45 SECT 2022-12-02 

3. LI, AMY 14 QSS 2:05.65 SECT 2017-12-01 

4. GEORGE, MAYA E 14 QSS 2:05.70 SECT 2022-04-08 

5. GROEN, MALIA K 13 QSS 2:06.37 SECT 2023-03-30 

6. YU, COLLEEN J 14 QSS 2:06.79 SECT 2021-11-05 

7. SMITH, LAUREN K 14 QSS 2:06.96 SECT 2013-04-04 

8. GREEN, LAUREN K 13 QSS 2:07.08 SECT 2012-02-18 

9. CHUANG, MAKENA 13 QSS 2:08.62 AAA 2023-11-04 

10. HUTCHINSON, RYLEE M 13 QSS 2:08.84 AAA 2022-04-08 

 

 

 

 
 



Girls 13-14 - Short Course Yards 
 

Girls 13-14 – 50 Yard Breaststroke 

Place Name Age Team Time Standard Date 

1. SMITH, SKYLER A 14 QSS 29.03s FUTR 2018-05-12 

2. SELJESETH, COURTNEY A 14 QSS 29.27s FUTR 2019-05-02 

3. O’YOUNG, ENNA J 14 QSS 29.73s FUTR 2024-05-04 

4. MCKENNAN, MORGANNE A 13 QSS 30.13s SECT 2012-03-29 

5. CUI, KYRA O 14 QSS 30.43s SECT 2021-12-03 

6. CHUANG, MAKENA 14 QSS 30.50 SECT 2024-12-07 

7. SOUZA, AUDREY 14 QSS 30.97 AAAA 2025-12-06 

8. HOEFER, HALEY Z 13 QSS 31.48s AAAA 2016-12-02 

9. MESHCHERYAKOVA, VERA S 14 QSS 31.35s AAAA 2024-10-20 

T10. OVROOTSKY, SHANA 14 QSS 31.73 AAA 2022-12-03 

T10. SEBASTIAN, SOPHIA I 14 QSS 31.73s AAA 2016-05-12 

 

 

Girls 13-14 – 100 Yard Breaststroke 

Place Name Age Team Time Standard Date 

1. SELJESETH, COURTNEY A 14 QSS 1:01.81 S-JNAT 2019-05-02 

2. SMITH, SKYLER A 14 QSS 1:01.93 S-JNAT 2018-05-10 

3. O’YOUNG, ENNA J 14 QSS 1:02.15 S-JNAT 2024-05-04 

4. MCKENNAN, MORGANNE A 13 QSS 1:03.29 FUTR 2012-03-29 

5. CUI, KYRA O 14 QSS 1:04.75 FUTR 2021-12-03 

6. CHUANG, MAKENA 13 QSS 1:05.30 FUTR 2023-11-05 

7. HOEFER, HALEY Z 13 QSS 1:05.85 SECT 2016-12-02 

8. MESHCHERYAKOVA, VERA S 14 QSS 1:05.88 SECT 2024-10-20 

9. SEBASTIAN, SOPHIA I 14 QSS 1:06.10 SECT 2016-05-12 

10. OVROOTSKY, SHANA 14 QSS 1:06.36 SECT 2023-11-23 

Girls 13-14 – 200 Yard Breaststroke 

Place Name Age Team Time Standard Date 

1. O’YOUNG, ENNA J 14 QSS 2:14.14 S-JNAT 2024-05-05 

2. MCKENNAN, MORGANNE A 13 QSS 2:15.30 S-JNAT 2012-03-29 

3. SELJESETH, COURTNEY A 13 QSS 2:15.86 W-JNAT 2018-04-05 

4. SEBASTIAN, SOPHIA I 14 QSS 2:19.30 FUTR 2016-03-30 

5. SMITH, SKYLER A 14 QSS 2:19.34 FUTR 2018-03-02 

6. WOMER, HANNAH C 14 QSS 2:20.57 FUTR 2014-04-03 

7. LIU, GABRIELLE 14 QSS 2:20.80 FUTR 2024-03-16 

8. CHUANG, MAKENA 14 QSS 2:22.09 FUTR 2024-02-17 

9. HOEFER, HALEY Z 13 QSS 2:22.41 FUTR 2017-03-30 

10. CUI, KYRA O 14 QSS 2:23.77 SECT 2021-12-04 



Girls 13-14 - Short Course Yards 
 

 
 

Girls 13-14 – 50 Yard Butterfly 

Place Name Age Team Time Standard Date 

1. WINTER, KAILYN D 14 QSS 25.11s FUTR 2018-04-04 

2. GREEN, LAUREN K 14 QSS 25.67s FUTR 2013-04-04 

3. CHILDERS, ZOE C 14 QSS 26.31s SECT 2022-03-04 

4. CHUANG, MAKENA 14 QSS 26.47 SECT 2024-12-08 

5. SELJESETH, COURTNEY A 14 QSS 26.81s AAAA 2019-03-15 

6. GULVADY, MAYA S 14 QSS 26.90s AAA 2015-12-04 

7. SEBASTIAN, SOPHIA I 14 QSS 26.93s AAA 2016-12-17 

8. GROEN, LULU M 14 QSS 27.60 AAA 2022-12-04 

9. MAZUREK, ELLA M 14 QSS 27.67s AAA 2017-12-15 

10. BURKE, AYLA C 14 QSS 27.89s AAA 2025-11-15 

 

 

 

Girls 13-14 – 100 Yard Butterfly 

Place Name Age Team Time Standard Date 

1. WINTER, KAILYN D 14 QSS 54.34 W-JNAT 2018-04-04 

2. GREEN, LAUREN K 14 QSS 55.52 FUTR 2013-04-04 

3. CHILDERS, ZOE C 14 QSS 56.42 FUTR 2022-03-04 

4. SEBASTIAN, SOPHIA I 14 QSS 57.31 SECT 2016-05-12 

5. SELJESETH, COURTNEY A 14 QSS 57.67 SECT 2019-03-15 

6. GULVADY, MAYA S 14 QSS 57.97 SECT 2015-12-04 

7. BURKE, AYLA C 14 QSS 58.48 SECT 2025-11-15 

8. CHUANG, MAKENA 14 QSS 58.70 SECT 2024-11-02 

9. O'YOUNG, ENNA J 14 QSS 58.96 SECT 2024-05-05 

10. MAZUREK, ELLA M 14 QSS 59.21 AAA 2018-04-04 

 

 
 

Girls 13-14 – 200 Yard Butterfly 

Place Name Age Team Time Standard Date 

1. CHILDERS, ZOE C 14 QSS 2:05.13 FUTR 2022-03-04 

2. GREEN, LAUREN K 14 QSS 2:05.46 SECT 2013-04-04 

3. GROEN, MALIA K 14 QSS 2:07.76 SECT 2024-04-07 

4. GULVADY, MAYA S 14 QSS 2:08.04 SECT 2015-11-06 

5. WINTER, KAILYN D 14 QSS 2:10.02 SECT 2017-11-04 

6. SELJESETH, COURTNEY A 13 QSS 2:10.48 SECT 2018-03-16 

7. PON, ARIA J 14 QSS 2:11.46 AAA 2025-12-14 

8. BURKE, AYLA C 13 QSS 2:12.05 AAA 2024-09-29 

9. TAYCO, SOPHIA D 14 QSS 2:12.12 AAA 2023-11-05 

10. KOECHLIN, KIANA A 14 QSS 2:13.16 AAA 2022-12-04 



Girls 13-14 - Short Course Yards 
 

Girls 13-14 – 200 Yard I.M. 

Place Name Age Team Time Standard Date 

1. GREEN, LAUREN K 14 QSS 2:02.67 FUTR 2013-04-04 

2. O’YOUNG, ENNA J 14 QSS 2:04.16 FUTR 2024-05-04 

3. SELJESETH, COURTNEY A 14 QSS 2:04.98 FUTR 2019-05-02 

4. CHILDERS, ZOE C 14 QSS 2:05.62 FUTR 2022-04-08 

5. CHUANG, MAKENA 14 QSS 2:07.63 SECT 2024-12-08 

6. HUTCHINSON, RLYEE M 13 QSS 2:08.28 SECT 2022-04-08 

7. KOECHLIN, KIANA A 14 QSS 2:08.34 SECT 2022-11-05 

8. SEBASTIAN, SOPHIA I 14 QSS 2:08.68 SECT 2016-04-16 

9. GEORGE, MAYA E 14 QSS 2:09.07 SECT 2022-04-08 

10. GROEN, MALIA K 14 QSS 2:09.21 SECT 2023-11-04 

 

 
 

Girls 13-14 – 400 Yard I.M. 

Place Name Age Team Time Standard Date 

1.  SELJESETH, COURTNEY A 13 QSS 4:26.28 FUTR 2018-03-16 

2.  O’YOUNG, ENNA J 14 QSS 4:26.54 FUTR 2024-04-07 

3.  SEBASTIAN, SOPHIA I 14 QSS 4:29.77 FUTR 2016-04-02 

4.  HUTCHINSON, RYLEE M 13 QSS 4:29.81 FUTR 2022-04-10 

5.  CHILDERS, ZOE C 14 QSS 4:29.97 FUTR 2022-04-10 

6.  GREEN, LAUREN K 14 QSS 4:31.10 SECT 2013-11-08 

7.  BURKE, AYLA C 14 QSS 4:33.47 SECT 2025-11-07 

8.  SMITH, LAUREN K 14 QSS 4:34.01 SECT 2013-04-04 

9.  GROEN, MALIA K 14 QSS 4:35.50 SECT 2023-09-24 

10.  PON, ARIA J 13 QSS 4:36.93 SECT 2025-02-28 

 


